Date: 11/7/2025
Start: 7:03PM
Time: 2:12
Attendance: 0
Location: RMC

Nipissing () -vs- RMC ()
11/7/2025 at RMC

Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
Nipissing 2 4 0 6
RMC 0 0 0 0

NIP: Noah Vom Scheidt (2); Markas Samenas (1); Jeremy Duhamel

(1); Ken Belanger (1); Chad Denault (1)

RMC:
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type NIP RMC
1st 6:56 NIP Noah Vom Scheidt , PS 1 0
1st 10:54 NIP Markas Samenas Jonathan Rees, EV 2 0
2nd  2:57 NIP Ken Belanger Charlie Johnson, SH 3 0
2nd 8:06 NIP Noah Vom Scheidt Chase Lacombe, Mason Chitaroni EV 4 0
2nd  8:43 NIP Jeremy Duhamel Alexis Beaulac, EV 5 0
2nd  9:50 NIP Chad Denault Ken Belanger, Charlie Johnson EV 6 0
Nipissing Power Plays RMC Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 17:48 19:48 02:00 0 0 -- 2nd 02:00 04:00 02:00 0 1 --
2nd 10:45 12:55 02:10 0 0 -- 2nd 10:45 10:45 00:00 0 0 --
2nd 11:26  07:53 16:27 0 0 -- 2nd 13:26  13:38 00:12 0 0 --
3rd 05:53 11:34 05:41 0 0 == 2nd 15:21 17:21 02:00 0 0 ==
3rd 09:34 10:26 0 0 -- 3rd 12:40 14:40 02:00 0 0 --
36:44 0 0 0/5 06:12 0 1 0/5
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st RMC Wade Bolton 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 6:56
1st RMC James McDowall 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 17:48 PP
2nd NIP Markas Samenas 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 2:00 PP
2nd NIP Deandres De Jesus 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 10:45 PP
2nd RMC Wade Bolton 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 10:45 PP
2nd RMC Wade Bolton 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 10:45 PP
2nd NIP Reilly Mayne 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 11:26
2nd RMC Henry Attard 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR  11:26
2nd RMC Henry Attard 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 11:26 PP
MISCONDU
2nd RMC Henry Attard 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING CT 13:26
2nd NIP Chad Denault 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 15:21 PP
10-MINUTE-CHECKING FROM MISCONDU
3rd RMC Noah Matulu 10:00 BEHIND CT 5:53
MISCONDU
3rd NIP Chad Denault 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT CT 5:53
3rd RMC Noah Matulu 02:00 CHECKING FROM BEHIND MINOR 5:53 PP
3rd RMC Jarrett Todd 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR 9:34 PP
3rd NIP Chase Lacombe 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 12:40 PP
3rd RMC James McDowall 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 18:14 PP




Nipissing 6

Pos Player

Individual

Total +/-

Pen

BLK

Markas Samenas
Deandres De Jesus
12 David Campbell
14 Charlie Johnson
19 Luke Strickland

#
4  Cole Jenken
7
8

21 Kyle Foreman

25 Jeremy Duhamel

31 Zach Roy

37 Reilly Mayne

54 Willem Larsen

55 Noah Vom Scheidt
58 Chase Lacombe

60 Harmon Laser-Hume

73 Ken Belanger

74 Jonathan Rees
81 Dominic Leblanc
82 Mason Chitaroni

91 Chad Denault

94 Alexis Beaulac

o

Totals

RMC O

Pos # Player

N[O H OOOH OONOOOHOOOOO® o

N O+ OFRFOFOOOOOOONOOOO|(»P
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN

OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOoOOoo|o

OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/-

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

(6]

Henry Attard
7  Bruce Coltart
12 Isaac Pascoal

18 Kilian McGregor-Bennett
19 Bradley Blake

20 Fischer O'Brien

21 Brock McNaughton

22 Owen Fergusson

24  William Gallant

26 Connor Prestwich

27 Cole Foston

28 Brayden Knox

47 Dell Welton

50 Ethan Morrow

55 Wade Bolton
63 Liam Serviss

77 James McDowall

84 Michael Davis

92 Jarrett Todd
93 Noah Matulu

o

2-12

Totals

Nipissing Goalkeeping

Nipissing Goalkeeping

# Player

De
c Mins

OO OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOO0OOoOOoOOoO|m

Tota

OO OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO o |(r
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|n

RMC Goalkeeping

# Player

OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo

De
c Mins

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

RMC Goalkeeping

11-38

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0O oo oo o

Tota

31 Zach Roy
60 Harmon Laser-Hume

W 60:00
0:00

22

50 Ethan Morrow
84 Michael Davis

L 28:43
31:17

19
18

Totals

oo o (>0

Nipissing Faceoffs

oo o

DO O |

@ |Oo 0 |N

0 |O 0 |Ww

oo ©o|o

22

Totals

RMC Faceoffs

O |0 O|W

oo ©o|o

37



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays
0-0 [06:56] Penalty on Wade Bolton RMC 2 minutes for HOOKING.
0-0 [06:56] GOAL by NIP Noah Vom Scheidt (FIRST GOAL), On ice for NIP: , On ice for RMC: , goal nhumber 6 for season.
Nipissing 1, RMC 0
1-0 [08:56] Wade Bolton (RMC) penalty complete.

[10:54] GOAL by NIP Markas Samenas, Assist by Jonathan Rees, On ice for NIP: , On ice for RMC: , goal humber 5 for
1-0 season.

Nipissing 2, RMC 0
2-0 [17:48] Penalty on James McDowall RMC 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
2-0 PP NIP [17:48] Start power play for NIP.
2-0 PP NIP [19:48] James McDowall (RMC) penalty complete.
2-0 PP NIP [19:48] End power play for NIP.

Period #2 Plays

2-0 [02:00] Penalty on Markas Samenas NIP 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

PP
2-0 RMC [02:00] Start power play for RMC.

[02:57] GOAL by NIP Ken Belanger (SHORT HANDED), Assist by Charlie Johnson, On ice for NIP: , On ice for RMC: , goal
2-0 number 3 for season.

Nipissing 3, RMC 0
3-0 PP NIP [04:00] Markas Samenas (NIP) penalty complete.
3-0 PP NIP [04:00] End power play for RMC.

[08:06] GOAL by NIP Noah Vom Scheidt, Assist by Chase Lacombe and Mason Chitaroni, On ice for NIP: , On ice for RMC: ,
3-0 goal number 7 for season.

Nipissing 4, RMC 0

[08:43] GOAL by NIP Jeremy Duhamel, Assist by Alexis Beaulac, On ice for NIP: , On ice for RMC: , goal humber 1 for
4-0 season.

Nipissing 5, RMC 0

[09:50] GOAL by NIP Chad Denault, Assist by Ken Belanger and Charlie Johnson, On ice for NIP: , On ice for RMC: , goal
5-0 number 3 for season.

Nipissing 6, RMC 0

6-0 [10:45] Penalty on Deandres De Jesus NIP 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
PP
6-0 RMC [10:45] Start power play for RMC.
6-0 [10:45] Penalty on Wade Bolton RMC 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
PP
6-0 RMC [10:45] End power play for RMC.
6-0 [10:45] Penalty on William Gallant RMC 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
6-0 PP NIP [10:45] Start power play for NIP.
6-0 [11:26] Penalty on Reilly Mayne NIP 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
6-0 [11:26] Penalty on Henry Attard RMC 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
6-0 [11:26] Penalty on William Gallant RMC 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
6-0 PP NIP [11:26] Start power play for NIP.
6-0 [13:26] Penalty on Henry Attard RMC 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING.
PP
6-0 RMC [12:45] William Gallant (RMC) penalty complete.
PP
6-0 RMC [12:55] Wade Bolton (RMC) penalty complete.
PP
6-0 RMC [12:55] End power play for NIP.
6-0 [13:26] Henry Attard (RMC) penalty complete.
PP
6-0 RMC [13:26] William Gallant (RMC) penalty complete.
PP
6-0 RMC [13:26] Start power play for RMC.
PP
6-0 RMC [13:38] Deandres De Jesus (NIP) penalty complete.
PP
6-0 RMC [13:38] End power play for RMC.
6-0 [13:38] Reilly Mayne (NIP) penalty complete.
6-0 [15:21] Penalty on Chad Denault NIP 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
PP

6-0 RMC [15:21] Start power play for RMC.



6-0

6-0

6-0
6-0
6-0
6-0
6-0

6-0

6-0
6-0
6-0
6-0
6-0
6-0

6-0

6-0

6-0
6-0
6-0
6-0
6-0

6-0

6-0

PP
RMC

PP
RMC

PP NIP

PP
RMC

PP
RMC

PP NIP
PP NIP
PP NIP

PP
RMC

PP
RMC

PP
RMC

PP NIP

PP
RMC

PP
RMC

[17:21] Chad Denault (NIP) penalty complete.

[17:21] End power play for RMC.
Period #3 Plays

[05:53] Penalty on Noah Matulu RMC 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE-CHECKING FROM BEHIND.
[05:53] Penalty on Chad Denault NIP 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.

[05:53] Penalty on William Gallant RMC 2 minutes for CHECKING FROM BEHIND, (power play opp).
[05:53] Start power play for NIP.

[05:53] Henry Attard (RMC) penalty complete.

[07:53] William Gallant (RMC) penalty complete.

[07:53] End power play for NIP.

[09:34] Penalty on Jarrett Todd RMC 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
[09:34] Start power play for NIP.

[11:34] Jarrett Todd (RMC) penalty complete.

[11:34] End power play for NIP.

[12:40] Penalty on Chase Lacombe NIP 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

[12:40] Start power play for RMC.
[14:40] Chase Lacombe (NIP) penalty complete.

[14:40] End power play for RMC.

[16:00] Chad Denault (NIP) penalty complete.

[18:14] Penalty on James McDowall RMC 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[18:14] Start power play for NIP.

[18:14] Noah Matulu (RMC) penalty complete.

Period #0 Plays

[1 James McDowall (RMC) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for NIP.



