# Nipissing () -vs- RMC () 11/7/2025 at RMC

Date: 11/7/2025 Start: 7:03PM Time: 2:12 Attendance: 0 Location: RMC

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Nipissing	2	4	0	6
RMC	0	0	0	0

NIP: Noah Vom Scheidt (2); Markas Samenas (1); Jeremy Duhamel (1); Ken Belanger (1); Chad Denault (1) RMC:

### **Scoring Summary**

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	NIP	RMC
1st	6:56	NIP	Noah Vom Scheidt	,	PS	1	0
1st	10:54	NIP	Markas Samenas	Jonathan Rees,	EV	2	0
2nd	2:57	NIP	Ken Belanger	Charlie Johnson,	SH	3	0
2nd	8:06	NIP	Noah Vom Scheidt	Chase Lacombe, Mason Chitaroni	EV	4	0
2nd	8:43	NIP	Jeremy Duhamel	Alexis Beaulac,	EV	5	0
2nd	9:50	NIP	Chad Denault	Ken Belanger, Charlie Johnson	EV	6	0

### **Nipissing Power Plays**

### RMC Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	17:48	19:48	02:00	0	0		2nd	02:00	04:00	02:00	0	1	
2nd	10:45	12:55	02:10	0	0		2nd	10:45	10:45	00:00	0	0	
2nd	11:26	07:53	16:27	0	0		2nd	13:26	13:38	00:12	0	0	
3rd	05:53	11:34	05:41	0	0		2nd	15:21	17:21	02:00	0	0	
3rd	09:34		10:26	0	0		3rd	12:40	14:40	02:00	0	0	
			36:44	0	0	0/5				06:12	0	1	0/5

### **Penalty Summary**

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	RMC	Wade Bolton	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	6:56	
1st	RMC	James McDowall	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	17:48	PP
2nd	NIP	Markas Samenas	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	2:00	PP
2nd	NIP	Deandres De Jesus	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	10:45	PP
2nd	RMC	Wade Bolton	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	10:45	PP
2nd	RMC	Wade Bolton	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	10:45	PP
2nd	NIP	Reilly Mayne	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	11:26	
2nd	RMC	Henry Attard	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	11:26	
2nd	RMC	Henry Attard	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	11:26	PP
2nd	RMC	Henry Attard	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING	MISCONDU CT	13:26	
2nd	NIP	Chad Denault	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	15:21	PP
3rd	RMC	Noah Matulu	10:00	10-MINUTE-CHECKING FROM BEHIND	MISCONDU CT	5:53	
3rd	NIP	Chad Denault	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT	MISCONDU CT	5:53	
3rd	RMC	Noah Matulu	02:00	CHECKING FROM BEHIND	MINOR	5:53	PP
3rd	RMC	Jarrett Todd	02:00	TOO MANY MEN	MINOR	9:34	PP
3rd	NIP	Chase Lacombe	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	12:40	PP
3rd	RMC	James McDowall	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	18:14	PP

### Individual

# Nipissing 6

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	4	Cole Jenken	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Markas Samenas	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	8	Deandres De Jesus	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	12	David Campbell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Charlie Johnson	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Luke Strickland	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Kyle Foreman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Jeremy Duhamel	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Zach Roy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	37	Reilly Mayne	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	54	Willem Larsen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	55	Noah Vom Scheidt	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	58	Chase Lacombe	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	60	Harmon Laser-Hume	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	73	Ken Belanger	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	74	Jonathan Rees	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	81	Dominic Leblanc	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	82	Mason Chitaroni	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	91	Chad Denault	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-12	0
	94	Alexis Beaulac	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	6	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	6-20	0

### RMC 0

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	5	Henry Attard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	3-14	0
	7	Bruce Coltart	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Isaac Pascoal	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Kilian McGregor-Bennett	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Bradley Blake	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Fischer O'Brien	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Brock McNaughton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Owen Fergusson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	William Gallant	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Connor Prestwich	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Cole Foston	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Brayden Knox	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	47	Dell Welton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	50	Ethan Morrow	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	55	Wade Bolton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	3-6	0
	63	Liam Serviss	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	77	James McDowall	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	84	Michael Davis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	92	Jarrett Todd	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	93	Noah Matulu	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-12	0
		Totals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	11-38	0

### Nipissing Goalkeeping

# RMC Goalkeeping

# Nipissing Goalkeeping

# **RMC Goalkeeping**

# Player	De C	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
31 Zach Roy	W	60:00	0	0	6	8	8	0	22
60 Harmon Laser-Hume		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			0	0	6	8	8	0	22

# Player	C	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	lota
50 Ethan Morrow	L	28:43	5	0	13	6	0	0	19
84 Michael Davis		31:17	1	0	8	10	0	0	18
Totals			6	0	21	16	0	0	37

Nipissing Faceoffs

RMC Faceoffs

# Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[06:56] Penalty on Wade Bolton RMC 2 minutes for HOOKING.
0-0		[06:56] GOAL by NIP Noah Vom Scheidt (FIRST GOAL), On ice for NIP: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 6 for season.
1-0		Nipissing 1, RMC 0 [08:56] Wade Bolton (RMC) penalty complete.
1-0		[10:54] GOAL by NIP Markas Samenas, Assist by Jonathan Rees, On ice for NIP: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 5 for season.
		Nipissing 2, RMC 0
2-0		[17:48] Penalty on James McDowall RMC 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
2-0		[17:48] Start power play for NIP.
2-0 2-0	PP NIP	[19:48] James McDowall (RMC) penalty complete. [19:48] End power play for NIP.
2-0	LL INTL	Period #2 Plays
2-0		[02:00] Penalty on Markas Samenas NIP 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
2-0	PP	[02.00] Ferfally off Markas Samerias NIF 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
2-0	RMC	[02:00] Start power play for RMC. [02:57] GOAL by NIP Ken Belanger (SHORT HANDED), Assist by Charlie Johnson, On ice for NIP: , On ice for RMC: , goal
2-0		number 3 for season.
		Nipissing 3, RMC 0
3-0		[04:00] Markas Samenas (NIP) penalty complete.
3-0	PP NIP	[04:00] End power play for RMC.
3-0		[08:06] GOAL by NIP Noah Vom Scheidt, Assist by Chase Lacombe and Mason Chitaroni, On ice for NIP: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 7 for season.
		Nipissing 4, RMC 0
4-0		[08:43] GOAL by NIP Jeremy Duhamel, Assist by Alexis Beaulac, On ice for NIP: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 1 for season.
		Nipissing 5, RMC 0
5-0		[09:50] GOAL by NIP Chad Denault, Assist by Ken Belanger and Charlie Johnson, On ice for NIP: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 3 for season.
		Nipissing 6, RMC 0
6-0	DD	[10:45] Penalty on Deandres De Jesus NIP 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
6-0	PP RMC	[10:45] Start power play for RMC.
6-0		[10:45] Penalty on Wade Bolton RMC 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
6-0	PP RMC	[10:45] End power play for RMC.
6-0		[10:45] Penalty on William Gallant RMC 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
6-0	PP NIP	[10:45] Start power play for NIP.
6-0		[11:26] Penalty on Reilly Mayne NIP 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
6-0 6-0		[11:26] Penalty on Henry Attard RMC 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING. [11:26] Penalty on William Gallant RMC 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
6-0	PP NTP	[11:26] Start power play for NIP.
6-0		[13:26] Penalty on Henry Attard RMC 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING.
6-0	PP RMC	[12:45] William Gallant (RMC) penalty complete.
6-0	PP RMC	[12:55] Wade Bolton (RMC) penalty complete.
6.0	PP	
6-0 6-0	RMC	[12:55] End power play for NIP. [13:26] Henry Attard (RMC) penalty complete.
6-0	PP RMC	[13:26] William Gallant (RMC) penalty complete.
6-0	PP RMC	[13:26] Start power play for RMC.
6-0	PP RMC	[13:38] Deandres De Jesus (NIP) penalty complete.
	PP	
6-0	RMC	[13:38] End power play for RMC.
6-0		[13:38] Reilly Mayne (NIP) penalty complete.
6-0	PP	[15:21] Penalty on Chad Denault NIP 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
6-0	RMC	[15:21] Start power play for RMC.

6-0	PP RMC	[17:21] Chad Denault (NIP) penalty complete.
0 0	PP	[17721] Gridd Deriddie (1917) peridie) complete:
6-0	RMC	[17:21] End power play for RMC.
		Period #3 Plays
6-0		[05:53] Penalty on Noah Matulu RMC 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE-CHECKING FROM BEHIND.
6-0		[05:53] Penalty on Chad Denault NIP 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
6-0		[05:53] Penalty on William Gallant RMC 2 minutes for CHECKING FROM BEHIND, (power play opp).
6-0	PP NIP	[05:53] Start power play for NIP.
6-0		[05:53] Henry Attard (RMC) penalty complete.
6-0	PP RMC	[07:53] William Gallant (RMC) penalty complete.
	PP	
6-0	RMC	[07:53] End power play for NIP.
6-0		[09:34] Penalty on Jarrett Todd RMC 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
6-0		[09:34] Start power play for NIP.
6-0		[11:34] Jarrett Todd (RMC) penalty complete.
6-0	PP NIP	[11:34] End power play for NIP.
6-0		[12:40] Penalty on Chase Lacombe NIP 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
6-0	PP RMC	[12:40] Start power play for RMC.
	PP	
6-0	RMC	[14:40] Chase Lacombe (NIP) penalty complete.
6-0	PP RMC	[14:40] End power play for RMC.
6-0		[16:00] Chad Denault (NIP) penalty complete.
6-0		[18:14] Penalty on James McDowall RMC 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
6-0	PP NIP	[18:14] Start power play for NIP.
6-0		[18:14] Noah Matulu (RMC) penalty complete.
		Period #0 Plays
6-0	PP RMC	[] James McDowall (RMC) penalty complete.
0-0	PP	[] James Pichowali (MPC) penalty complete.
6-0	RMC	[] End power play for NIP.